YouGov Survey Results I Ou

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1874 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 10th - 11th June 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con|Lab| “P |ukip| con |Lab| P | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOfMidlands /o | scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1874 X |1 X X X | 541 471 412 [ 911 | 963 | 227 | 478 | 641 |528]| 1068 | 806 240 609 401 461 163

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you have a favourable or unfavourable
impression of Nelson Mandela?
Very positive 38 36 50 51 25 | 32 50 50 36 41 32 33 39 46| 42 34 38 40 42 36 31
Fairly positive 43 47 38 42 47 | 44 36 42 45 41 44 46 42 40| 42 44 49 41 41 40 52
TOTAL POSITIVE 81 83 88 93 72 76 86 92 81 82 76 79 81 86 84 78 87 81 83 76 83
Fairly negative 6 9 4 6 7 9 5 2 8 4 4 3 8 6 5 6 2 6 6 8 4
Very negative 2 2 1 1 7 4 0 1 4 1 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2
TOTAL NEGATIVE 8 11 5 7 14 13 5 3 12 5 6 6 10 8 7 9 5 8 9 11 6
Don't know 117 |6 7 o 15|10 10 4|8 13|18 15 8 6| 8 13| 7 11 9 13 1
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